

Privacy Policy: NS Telecomm, a business unit of NOVEC Solutions, Inc.

Our website address is: https://nstelecomm.com

At NS Telecomm we take our customers concerns about privacy very seriously. Information herein describes our Privacy Policy "Policy" regarding information received from you and about you via our website, phone call or other interactions with NS Telecomm. The intention of this Policy is to protect your privacy and ensure that your personal information is handled in a safe and responsible manner.

Customer Information

NS Telecomm will maintain the following personal information from you if you choose to fill out any of our contact forms, all of the following (but not limited to): your name, address, phone number(s), and email address. This information is transmitted via a secure Web form to NS Telecomm.

Personal Information

For you to access certain services that we offer via the Site or when placing orders or dealing with us through telephone or other communication methods, we require you to provide us with information that personally identifies you ("Personal Information"). Personal Information may include: your name, phone number, mailing and e-mail addresses. If you communicate with us by e-mail, complete online registration forms, surveys or other forms, or post to comment sections or forums, any information provided in such communication may be collected as Personal Information.

We use information that we collect about you or that you provide to us, including any Personal Information, to present the Site and its contents to you, to provide you with information, products or services that you request from us, and to fulfill any other purpose for which you provide the information. We may also use your Personal Information to notify you about changes to the Site or any products or services we offer or provide through it and to carry out our obligations and enforce our rights arising from any contracts entered between you and us, including for billing and collection. We may also use the information that you provide in any other way that we describe when you provide the information and for any other purpose with your consent. Additionally, we may use your Personal Information to provide you with promotional information about our products and services provided both directly from NS Telecomm and from our partners.

These partners may combine your email information with other information they have access to such as mailing address so that we may serve relevant marketing offers to you via direct mail. If you do not want us to collect information about you, please contact NS Telecomm to opt out.

Third Party Content, Links and Your Privacy

The Site contains links to other Web sites including some of our partners. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or the content of such Web sites. If you choose to share information with third party Web sites, that information will be controlled by such third party's privacy policy.

We may share your Personal Information with our subsidiaries and affiliates, and with trusted contractors, service providers and other third parties who need to know such information to provide services that we request to support our operation of our Site.

Demographic Data

Personal Information you provide may be aggregated with that of other Site users to provide non-personally identifiable data on the demographic characteristics of Site users ("Demographic Data").

Changes to the Policy

NS Telecomm reserves the right to update or revise this Policy at our sole discretion. Please check the policy periodically for any changes. You accept the changes to this policy with your continued use and browsing of this website.

Responsibility

You are responsible for maintaining the secrecy of your Personal Information. Please be careful and responsible whenever you are online. Do not fill out any forms on our site if you do not wish to share your personal information also, do not share your Personal Information with others.